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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

ARMY/NAVY
1 126564 SAKET KUMAR
2 124133 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
3 124453 RAKESH SINGH
4 123173 SURYA PRAKASH
5 123973 SUNANDIT MAHAJAN
6 163340 RUDRANSH PANDE
7 171592 ANUJ YADAV
8 126563 ADITYA RAMAN
9 123013 SACHIN LAKHAWAT
10 124613 ABHILASH PATRA
11 125253 VIVEK YADAV
12 047093 NAVEEN JANU
13 134033 SACHIN KUMAR RAI
14 166645 VIKAS PARIHAR
15 094982 TH SHURAJIT SINGH
16 048722 MAYANK PUNETHA
17 125893 HIMANSHU THAPA
18 151030 AKSHAY J JONDHALE
19 144584 JAY SINGH SULODIA
20 066261 ABHISHEK PRABHAT
21 052490 GAURAYV DWIVEDI
22 045673 ISHAN SHINGHAL
23 156425 ANIRUDH U
24 161740 JAIDEEP RAWAT
25 003470 SONU KUMAR
26 005119 RAVINDRA SINGH GURJAR
27 165740 AJITESH GOEL
28 121893 NAVNEET SUMAN
29 122053 ASHISH KAPOOR
30 162893 GAURAV
31 112316 SAGAR KUMAR
32 017847 PRATEEK TYAGI
33 147509 AMIT D KALE
34 162050 SUNIL KARMYOGI
35 041494 PAWAS RAJPUT
36 186515 VIBHAV PARIKH
37 087221 RAUNAQ IRFAAN
38 041997 ABHISHEK SINGH
39 117821 SHASHWAT SETH
40 003835 ALOK SARASWAT
41 004208 MOHIT MALIK
42 134461 AKASH DEEP
43 130833 PRAKHAR KUMAR
44 163435 DIWAKER SINGH SHAHI
45 060101 ROHINJUDE ROCQUE
46 167915 SHIVANK PATHAK
47 148151 AADITYA'UDUPA
48 035390 RAHUL SAGAR
49 168527 ANUJ RAJPUT
50 132701 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR
ARMY/NAVY

51 016770 AJAY KUMAR

52 126533 ANKUR RAWAT



S.NO.

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
ARMY/NAVY

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

ROLL NO

123459
167979
167179
126853
167725
187312
067445
123333
012657
125093
123818
039056
120287
151513
123653
161326
124106
045973
031816
089862
120448
123497
120206
133286
126883
123528
089664
044382
167819
128000
160300
165900
043579
165647
050856
162060
125576
023647
195702
005600
090022
124324
063303
122827
171869
131953
166579
122213

064707
169161
163500
111235
158502
147191
027290
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

NAME

NITIN GANJOO
NAMITESH DIXIT
ASHISH BADONI
RAHUL KADIAN
ABHISHEK YADAV
ANKUR DWIVEDI
ARJUN ARUN KUMAR
ABHINAV ANAND
VINAY DIXIT
SHESHANK CHAUHAN
SHAHBEG SINGH GILL
ANISH AHMED
ABHIJEET KUMAR
AAYUSH KUMAR
AVINASH KUMAR
KAJALE VAIBHAYV NITIN
HIMANSHU KANWAR
ANSHUL DALAL
SACHIN AGRAWAL
THANGMINGOU MATE
PARWEJ ALAM

VIVEK KUMAR
ALLAMPALLI CHANDRA SEKHAR
SAMEER SHEKHAR
VARUN KUMAR RAI
SUYASH BALYAN

RAVI DESHWAL
PRATEEK NIRMAL
ALOK KUMAR GUPTA
JALAJ SHARMA

PARTH JUNEJA
SHUBHAM THAKUR
SHIVAM TIWARI
KANISK MANN
AKSHAT SINGH

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
LEONARD ARAMBAM
RAHUL YADAV

ANKIT SAURABH
DEVESH SHARMA
LALREMRUATA RALTE
KAMAL SHARMA
RITVIK ANIL NAUTIYAL
ABHISHEK

VIVEK TYAGI

NIKHIL KUMAR VERMA
ABHINAV BISHNOI
PARTH VILAS INDALKAR

DAMANBIR SINGH SEKHON
ABHISHEK SINGH

AKASH NEGI

BUDDHA SHANMUKHA PHANEENDRA
NITISH P NAIR

GUNINDER DEEP SINGH SIDHU

ANKIT PATIL



S.NO.

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
ARMY/NAVY

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

ROLL NO

021403
168743
033796
159243
130033
009583
027892
124814
014782
148311
156905
080954
125573
083468
150550
128849
083408
166475
067290
172051
143095
001969
089702
124773
085100
107504
102893
047046
154469
118555
008378
164940
043355
120644
002291
077319
005561
121067
012817
151022
009803
035617
125735

125336
124407
086300
166928
185263
193795
167659
082502
152885
067934
033286
101127
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

NAME

DEEPAK KUMAR

SHIVAM MISHRA

VARUN

PRAKASH MISHRA
HRISHIKESH KUMAR
SHUBHAM SHANDILYA
PRASHANT SHARMA
ANAND KANTHI

BIKASH RAI

MYANG HANG KULUNG RAI
THAVAMANI B
HEMANSHU ROHILLA
ABHUIT BORUAH
SHIVANK

PRADEEP RAJPUT
CHINMAYA S VAIDYA
DEOSTHALE ANGAD VINAY
SHAILENDRA SINGH KHAMPA
MALLIDI KARTIK REDDY
SATVIR SINGH GAHRHA
SEHAJ VEER SINGH SIDHU
YUDHVIR MAAN

TH KHAOBVIIO WISDOM
NITISH KUMAR JHA
VIKRANT BENIWAL
VINAY BHARDWAJ
AKASH SINGH

ANJULESH

SAJAG KUNDU

ABHISHEK SAPAHIA
SUSHANT GARG

ABESH CHAUHAN
LAKSHYA PUNDIR
VIBHANSHU KUMAR
RAJINDER SINGH VIRK
PARAG SHAROTRI

NIEL DAVIS

ASHISH KUMAR

SACHIN DAHIYA
KRISHAN SHARMA
VIKASH KUMAR SONDLYA
ANUJ KUMAR

BHARAT KAUSHIK

SARATH RAJENDRAN
ASHISH'SINGH BHADAURIA
RAJAT YERMA
AVINASH'KUMAR BHARTI
SHASHANK SHARMA
SREERAG V MENON
HRIKSHESH KANDPAL
YASHASVI SHARMA

M DANISH KHAN

PREM SHANKAR MISHRA
GAJANAN GANGADHAR PATTANSHETTI
VAIBHAV



S.NO.

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
ARMY/NAVY

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

ROLL NO

048950
018168
052265
042779
189237
088102
119197
186681
040551
103411
012260
172189
153190
127965
065408
088146
065221
090858
131213
094822
125107
040066
150229
119820
109557
007772
160140
022727
147990
093862
036714
104034
094662
073494
000024
125934
172687
062009

039820
030807
110595
110887
003226
041022
092262
149864
071775
068371
109634
050869
148264
122047
103238
134153
191316
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

NAME

VIVEK SINGH BHANDARI
LOKHANDE OMKAR GULABRAO
ARJUN KRISHAN MOHAN
DEEPANSHU SHEORAN
YASH TRIVEDI

S ANDY SINGH

SHREY BARANWAL
ATHUL K SHIBU

RUSHIL DEV

UMESH KUMAR

ADARSH KUMAR
TOSHAN DWIVEDI
SANDEEP KUMAR

K S KRANTHI KIRAN RAO
ANUJ CHHETRI

DARWIN VIGNESH M
AMIT KUMAR DUTTA
ASHISH KUMAR

ROHAN JAIN

RIZWAN MALIK

LOKESH SINGH TANWAR
LIMAYE NIKHIL VINAYAK
SHUBHAM TUKARAM DESHMUKH
RANJIT SINGH GHOTRA
AISHWARY SHIVHARE
ISHAN SINGH

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
BALVAISHWER SINGH
PRAVIN K MATHAPATI
YUMLAM JOSE
ANSHUMAAN GANGELE
ROHIT SHAW

SUSHRUJEN PANGEIJAM
ANKIT NAIN

VISHNU KUMAR SHUKLA
PRITHISH R PATIL

ARUN KUMAR

HARISH SHARMA

SUMIT KUMAR
PUSHPESH CHAND MAHOVIYA
MANPREET SINGH KLER
ARPIT RAJANI
ARVINDER SINGH
DEBABRAT SAIKIA
ANIRBAAN CHOWDHURY
VIVEK RANA

RAVINDER JARAL
DEVASHISH

KV.S'S SPRASAD
ADHUN RAMESH
YOGENDER MALIK
ANKIT LAKRA

NIKHIL KUMAR
PRASHANT KUMAR
ABHINANDAN SUBHASH



S.NO.

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

ARMY/NAVY

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

ROLL NO

122697
084422
005734
089542
018567
012966
020967
068715
103162
146664
123978
099577
161580
129873
150024
044436
136464
097637
044095
057079
005921
051862
067817
124490
017472
031427
074099
070071
022602
042142
198884
026112
119541

001484
001433
097982
033278
053704
060869
160606
022407
146062
067504
185506
075146
085889
107519
127523
147989
008795
038501
172447
131473
147669
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

NAME

AASHISH KUMAR SINGH
KRISHNENDRA SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR SWAIN
SHIMON DOKE

NILESH BHASKAR
KISHAN THAKUR

AJAY KUMAR PATHAK
AKASHDEEP ATTRI
TEJESHHN

ASHISH GOYAT

JIGAR DHILLON
VARDAAN SINGH
ANKIT RAI

PRABHAKAR KAJI
BHUMIT MALIK

RAHUL DAS S
DEVENDER S SHEKHAWAT
SHASHANK MISHRA
VISHVENDRA KATARIA
VISHAL SOLANKI
VINAY YADAV

KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA
SHABIR HUSSAIN
GAURAV TIWARI
LOKESH KUMAR YADAV
PRANAY RAWAT
NIRBHAY JISHTU
ANANT YADAV

RAHUL SHARMA
ARPAN KUMAR NATH
DWIJARAJ BHATTACHARYA
RISHABH KRISHAN
SHRUTIMAAN SHUKLA

ANSHUL DAHIYA
VINOD KUMAR MISHRA
MOHIT KAUSHIK

MD FAZEEL KHAN
RONNIT ROY BURMAN
ANURAG SINGH
SOUMALLYA PAL
KARAMVIR SINGH
RISHABH RAJ
VINJAMURI STANLEY EMERALD
RANVIJAY SINGH
ANJILICKAL ANNEL JOY
SUMIT KUMAR YADAV
AKAGRA SRIVASTAV
DHANJIT KUMAR SINGH
PANKAJ SADASHIV JADHAV
PRIYANK THAKUR
AJATSHTRU RAMPAL
AMBER SAXENA
NAVEEN KUMAR
JAYDEEP N JAGTAP



S.NO.

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
ARMY/NAVY
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

ROLL NO

161757
042611
066857
067410
169065
049959
133661
122377
040917
047481
111047
128701
083970
169264
169903
014957
124418
133428
190868
108444
091219
135626
177391
054859
020284
086911
057616
158817

092739
172349
050240
018043
075133
132861
120964
123374
072463
160316
117787
077596
144310
061607
003514
056242
145224
023871
194591
175240
053865
054219
139259
093702
185740
002796
074005
025511
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

NAME

DEEPAK JOSHI
BHUVAN UPADHYAY
ARSHID HUSSAIN BHAT
SREERAJ S RAJEEV
AVNISH SHAH
GAURAV YADAV
RAVISH UJJWAL

ANKIT VATSA
SANDEEP SINGH
MAYANK CHHABRA
RITESH SEN

ARJUN SABHARWAL
SUDEEP S

PRIYHERSH

PARVESH KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR ROY
MANOJ KUMAR
ADITYA BISHT

ANIL KUMAR

RAJAT DHOTRA
SAWAN KUMAR

TARIF SINGH
YATENDRA SINGH
RAVI KIRAN JAISWAL
DIKO KUMAR DAS
PANDEY ROHIT JAWAHARLAL
AMRITESH KUMAR
SAURABH WALIA

RISHABH SHARMA
VIPUL TIWARI
MATHEWS RAJAN
PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK AICH

VIKAS KUMAR

ANKUR KUMAR
MANJUSWAMY BASAYYA HIREMATH
ANUJ VERMA

VISHNU SINGH

CHIRAG PUROHIT
ASHIRWAD MISHRA
MAHESH | BIRAJDAR
NITESH KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR BISHNOI
DEVANSHU.TYAGI
VIKRAM KHARB
AKSHAT DUBEY

S VINAYAGASUNDARAM
ROHAN CHAUDHARY
GURDEEP SINGH WAZIR
HIMANSHU MISHRA
ASHISH KUMAR SAXENA
HAGE KAPA

ASHISH JUYAL
SANKALP YADAV
SHANTANU MISHRA
ARPIT KAPOOR
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME
328 134893 LOKESH YADAV
329 088786 SIVAANAND B
330 056672 ABHISHEK RIKWAL
331 115626 RISHABH KUMAR
332 029270 AYUSH MALIK
333 069695 PAWAN SINGH DHAMI
334 065223 THOMAS KAMALA KUNNEL STANLY
335 073726 ADITYA MANRAL
336 007858 SANGRAM SINGH CHAUHAN
337 174832 KULDEEP TEWARI
338 122843 SONAM SINGH
339 150984 AMANDEEP SINGH
340 071719 ANKUR
341 059204 ANKUSH CHANYAL
342 050530 AMAN BHARGAVA
343 006325 ABHISHEK RANJAN
344 167149 SHIVJEET SINGH
345 112968 SUMIT KUMAR
346 131041 PIYUSH BHATT
347 127968 KARAN BIR SINGH
348 045985 DONDE PRATIK PRAKASH
349 059115 RAHUL SHARMA
350 030774 DHARMENDRA SINGH
ARMY/NAVY
351 168862 MANISH YADAV
352 100326 ROBIN SHARMA
353 091573 MIDHUN A S
354 161567 RAJAN BANYAL
355 001947 ABHEESHT DWIVEDI
356 124608 SWAPNIL SRIVASTAVA
357 174503 MANJEET KUMAR
358 098526 DEEPAK SHARMA
359 124802 APURVA CHATTERJEE
360 144748 SAHIL MADAAN
361 158377 ADITYA JAIN
362 089509 TANUJ PATHANIA
363 123726 ROHIT P NAIR
364 014440 AJIT SINGH
365 003792 VISHAL VERMA
366 149188 ATULBAL ANJANEY
367 069010 UNNI MOHAN
368 141385 RITESH KUMAR YADAV
369 062740 APRAJIT CHAUHAN
370 165648 DEVANSHU.KATHAIT
371 110914 CHITTI ROHIT KUMAR
372 151510 VINAYAK S DESAI
373 141161 ARJUN SEHGAL
374 038512 PULKIT SINGH
375 136059 ARVINDO MAHARSHI SHAH
376 055819 SHROT SRIVASTAVA
377 094420 ANIT PUNIA
378 116069 DURGESH BHADURIYA
379 017305 RITURAJ MISHRA
380 154369 DIVYAK TIWARI
381 046625 PARKHE GAURISH NARAYAN

382 109830 BHAVESH SHARMA



S.NO.

383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
ARMY/NAVY

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437

ROLL NO

004799
042306
118449
133908
021546
078565
098779
125774
149384
127799
044066
040386
172584
053109
000953
113072
122636
093542

152000
099177
171111
131313
044215
081911
132113
073257
175983
012823
110433
013967
008643
140557
172551
174206
150824
191028
104629
053269
085293
183959
066537
011096
088546
152593
111781
009263
003452
121921
189267
088220
156105
153578
110328
079620
175878
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NAME

LAXMAN SINGH FAUJDAR
AKSHAY PRAMOD KAKADE
ARIHARA SUDHAN A
MANISH THAPLIYAL
NAVEEN KUMAR

SACHIN YADAV

HIMANK TIWARI
MAHANTESH BASAVARAJ BARAGALI
PARVEEN KUMAR

SHIV KUMAR YADAV
MANDAR MILIND JOSHI
AKASH SANJAY RODGE
AJAY SANGWAN
ABHIRAJR

HIMANSHU

NAVEEL HAMDANI

RAJIV KUMAR

TAGE DUSUSOW

SUBHRANSHU SHRESHTHA
ALLAN JOY DANIEL
SUBHAM MANDAL
VINEET PALLAV

AKHIL KUMAR SINGH
MOHIT SONI

ABHISHEK KUMAR
SHANTANU SINGH
NAGENDRA KUMAR
VISHAL DEV

SIGILIPALLI SATISH KUMAR
TANUJ SHARMA

DEVESH GUPTA

SATYA PRAKASH TRIPATHI
BIRENDER SINGH
YASHVIR SINGH

YUDHVIR YADAV

RAHUL MALIK

PRATEEK SINGH

AJEESH CHANDRAN
ANJANI KUMAR SINGH
BALJIT SINGH

WASIF MAJIED

ROHIT SHARMA

MITHUN M NAMBIAR
ABBHISHAECK BORA
ABHISHEK MISHRA
AKSHAY PRASOON
PRASHANT SINGH

SAIYAD WAHIB HASHMY
SHANDEEP BAL

AJAY MARUTI PATIL
AVINASH SN

SUBHASH KUMAR

SARATH KUMAR K
DEEKSHITH CHAND D
GIRIDHAR GOPAL SHARMA



S.NO.

438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
ARMY/NAVY

451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492

ROLL NO

080115
109457
126554
123054
068421
042952
126693
070234
010938
122854
143148
138003
117248

082257
015318
125726
122693
126366
173007
126847
001998
068492
110915
120447
073584
011924
125134
031977
030250
073343
009844
170641
084770
005940
145430
083087
107454
125921
113088
099292
169212
017087
029731
000113
058222
133284
125464
073152
045505
165062
135841
011343
111568
146711
175246
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NAME

PRATYUSH SINGH
PRATEEK TOMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
VENKATESH NAGARAJ KERKALMATTI
SHOAIB MOHAMMED ALI
TUSHAR SINGH

UTSAV SINGAL

ARUN KUMAR

MANUJ KAPOOR
WAQUAR AHMED
SUBODH BALYAN
KUMAR SHUBHAM
ABHIMANYU GURUNG

FARAZ KHAN

AMAL RAJ

SOMBIR JAKHAR

MOHIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY
PARTEEK LAKRA

DEEPAK KUMAR SUMAN
MRIGANK MUGDH

SAAHIL CHAUHAN

JASJIT SINGH NATT
POTHALA SANTHI GOPI KRISHNA
ABHINANDAN CHATURVEDI
ANKUR SHARMA
KARTHIK U

NITESH G SAMAGOND
APOORV SHARMA
SHOURABH KATOCH
KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI
VISHAL TIWARI

SAURABH SHARMA

B A SUHAS

TEJVEER SINGH

SOURABH SUNIL KALYANI
ASHISH VITTHAL MORE
ABHISHEK JOSHI

LUCKY YADAV

BHASKAR

N DINESH ANAND

ADITYA UPADHYAY
RUPAK KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR
VISHVENDER
GURSHARAN PREET SINGH
ABHISHEK SORAN
MOHITE VINAY VIJAYKUMAR
AMANDEEP BHADWAL
UZAIR AHMED KHUSRO
SURESH KUMAR

ANKIT GUPTA

RUDRANIL GHOSH
SANDEEP

TONMOY BARUA

PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV



S.NO.

493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
ARMY/NAVY

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547

ROLL NO

033126
085951
066945
079280
148588
071453
124129
171110

050219
005133
003413
013924
026502
141528
106768
072191
186518
066400
111396
110754
142656
089164
080951
133770
160980
127167
117765
001632
107324
161100
148470
069675
132696
008277
106373
132237
126298
109147
113635
160339
046124
107553
126724
004501
095089
190354
074659
046975
047249
032028
034404
024227
044385
067968
040148
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NAME

CHANNAPPA SHIVANAND KONDAGULI
LONKAR PRATHAMESH MANGESH
MANOJ KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR

ABHISHEK DALAL

NITISH DAS

PRAVEEN KUMAR KUNTAL

SHIKHAR TANDON

BHRIGU DUTT

DATTATRAYA RAMESH KHANDAGALE
JAGDHANE NEIL VILAS
TUSHAR BISHNOI

ANKIT MISHRA

BHONESH KANT VERMA
HONEY KAUSHIK

BEHERA HIMANSHU SEKHAR
PARDIKAR SAUMITRA SANJAY
SAURABH TIWARI

SARFARAZ KHAN SOHAIL
JUTTIGA SATYA SRINIVAS
AKSHAT SHUKLA

AMRISH DATTA

GOPI P

JESTIN MATHEW

ARJUN SINGH

NAVNEET KUMAR

PRATEEK NARWAL

SATYAM SINGH

ADITYA GUPTA

PRASHANT PADIYAR
UDAYKUMAR DEEPAKRAO CHATAP
MUKUND NARAYAN CHAUBEY
GAURANG MEHTA

AKARSH G

ASHISH RANA

PARTH BHARDWAJ

RAKESH CHAHAR

VISHAL PANDEY

TARUN KUMAR

AKHIL MISHRA

VIVEK TIWARI

TUMPALA VENKATA VARA PRASAD
RAJEEV RANJAN
PRAVEEN'SARASWAT
MRINALSHARMA

AMITABH MANRAL
T.LAWRENCE ALEX SYAM SUNDAR
DURGESH KUMAR JHA

ABHNIT KUMAR SINHA
AVINASH KUMAR

VIKAS VAIRAKANT GIRISAGAR
SANCHAY GARG

YADAYV VAIBHAV DADASAHEB
VIVEK BENIWAL

B PANKAJ BHASKAR



S.NO.

548
549
550
ARMY/NAVY

551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
ARMY/NAVY

ROLL NO

173083
004222
135313

088241
104563
120457
171453
143029
149975
007861
148789
060203
009483
101061
146184
151849
188913
128004
023391
088188
017640
112410
151942
006219
149429
129934
127235
134833
009226
160931
031656
108100
121774
007541
092037
150344
153934
122182
032957
082800
030121
141769
146439
133073
015681
063700
002793
077410
117658
001394
112750
051578
119164
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NAME

KARAN SACHDEVA
GIRENDRA SINGH
PUSHKAR KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR YADAV
ASOKAN D

GAURAYV SINGH
AAKASH SRIVASTAVA
PRANJAL AGGARWAL
SANDEEP SINGH

UMESH KUMAR YADAV
TEJAS VASANT MHETRE
SONU KUMAR SINGH
SUBHASH DHAKA
RAJAT GULERIA

AJAY KUMAR

KUMAR ANURAAG
PRIYABRAT BHUTIA
SUJIT V MATALE

AJAY PRATAP SINGH
ANKIT CHAWLA
AAKASH PANDEY
KETAN DEVAL

SATPAL SINGH

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
ABHIJEET SADASHIV POWAR
JP BHATOTIYA

RAHUL SAINI

SUMAN SAURABH
HIMANSHU DAWRA
HIMANSHU JARIYAL
SARVESH KUMAR RATHORE
SAWAN KUMAR RAWAT
BASANAGOUDA M PATIL
SUDHIR KUMAR
LAKSHYA TOMAR
DEEPAK ARORA

ALOK KUMAR SINGH
VISHAL RATHORE
SHUBHAM SHARDA
SUDIPTO BARUA
RISHIKESH MEHRA
LAXIT JOSHI

UJJAWAL KUMAR GUPTA
SURYA PRAKASH
MRIDUL'SHARMA

R M_RAKESH

AGRIM YOG

PARTH SAINI

ANURAG PATEL
ABHISHEK ANAND
CHANDER KANT PARMAR
HIMANSHU SHARMA
KAUSHALENDER SINGH



S.NO.

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
ARMY/NAVY

651
652
653
654
655
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ROLL NO

083741
108033
018687
081695
097156
070305
064679
002991
098562
094022
132704
077149
003159
169706
098257
001171
077824
013189
112947
151509
001568
091002
121602
111715
055019
185308
006587
153353
089721
134604
082972
175269
156564
121248
126680
129831
145381
001069
070863
005581
096899
099537
015547
010214
124585
170629
021409
011334
185422
087684

153846
148149
047892
075477
028795

NAME

HARDEEP SINGH
PULUMATI SRI HARSHA
ANKUR SINGH

ABHISHEK SINGH GREWAL
RAJAT TRIPATHI

AMAN GUPTA

SUNIL KUMAR

ROHIT NAGAR

PRANSHU UPADHAYA
YUMLAM PULU

DEEPAK TIWARI

AJAY KUMAR

AJIT YADAV

LOKENDER

ABHISHEK UPADHYAY
AASHISH SHARMA
ABHAY SINGH PUNIA
SAHIL KHOZAN

RAHUL YADAV

KEDAR SUNIL DESHPANDE
KIRIT NANUAN

STHITA PRAINYA SATPATHY
ARPAN N PATEL
KARANAM TARA CHAND
GAURAYV SINGH SENGAR
TAKHELLAMBAM NILAKANTA SINGH
YOGI MALHOTRA
AAKASH SINGH JAADON
GURVINDER SINGH
RAMAN

AYUSH GANDHRA
AMANPREET SINGH
ABHILASH A

RAJESH KUMAR BASKEY
SUMIT LOHAN

SOURABH DHILLON
BIRENDER SINGH

NITIN SHARMA

BANOTHU SRINU

RAJESH SINGH

NAVNEET KUMAR MALIK
ANIKET UPADHYAY
ANKUSH SINGH

ASHISH NANDAN

ROHIT KUMAR

KAUSHAL. SHARMA
SANDEEP SINGH

AMANIJIT SINGH SAINI
SHUBHAM SINGH
KARANJEET SINGH CHADHA

HIMANSHU KUMAR
NIKHIL RAJENDRA PAWAR
MANAYV RAJPUT

RAVI JAKHAR

KUNAL GUPTA
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME
656 111613 PRAVIN SURYABHAN CHAUDHARI
657 065640 ASHUTOSH KUMAR
658 170631 PRATEEK MONDAN
659 172650 LOKENDRA SINGH
660 093222 LALHRIATPUIA
661 051179 GAURAYV SINGH
662 082782 AMAN ABBHI
663 079451 ANKUSH SHARMA
664 042626 SABNIS KAUSHAL JAY
665 108159 NISHANT TOMER
666 033124 SHEETAL NIRMALKUMAR PATIL
667 156132 SAKAL DEEP
668 155005 KAPILAHARSHAP S
669 076291 NIKHIL BISHT
670 065111 AMAN GUPTA
671 157606 SAGAR GUPTA
672 028336 KARANBIR SINGH
673 043742 CHAW KONSENG BORPATRA GOHAIN
674 081358 JAIDEEP TOMER
675 012066 ABHISHEK SHEKHAWAT
676 146869 VIKAS YADAV
677 172711 ABHIJEET SINHA
678 011503 GANESH KUMAR PUN
679 095142 YANGLEM SIDARTH
680 017747 AMIT NAIN
681 146070 VIKRANT J DANDGE
682 148790 ABHUIT NIPANIKAR
683 009902 DEEPAK RAWAT
684 113633 ASHISH YADAV
685 135749 SHUBHENDRA SINGH
686 002558 NISHANT JHOBTA
687 124174 CHETANKUMAR S ADDODAGI
688 189149 VIPUL KATOCH
689 151622 SHAKTI SHARMA
690 030046 SHIVAM PARASHAR
691 114825 ABHISHEK RAWAT
692 005729 LIHIL CK
693 014039 ABHISHEK
694 117323 PARVEEN KUMAR
695 018128 AKHIL TIWARI
696 016290 PRASHANT SAURABH
697 104668 RAMAN PANWAR
698 076566 MOHIT GOEL
699 005509 NEERAJDUTTA
700 009838 ARUN MALIK
ARMY/NAVY
701 148309 AVINASH KUMAR
702 010863 SUBHRADEEP SINGHA
703 123573 SHUBHENDU SHEKHAR SINGH
704 126046 AMANDEEP DELU
705 102535 SAURABH PRASHAR
706 126865 SHUKARDEEP SINGH SAGRIA
707 017632 MAYA SHANKAR THAKUR
708 022056 VIKRANT KADYAN
709 111803 DEEPAK KUMAR

710 136592 KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

711 172897 AASHISH SHUKLA

712 046785 KSHIRSAGAR AAKASH SATISH
713 120751 MANDEEP SINGH

714 046323 AJAY PUNDIR

715 061349 NITESH CHANDRA

716 087767 SAWANT ANAY SITARAM

717 152139 AWANEESH CHANDRA PANDEY
718 127522 HEMANT PANDEY

719 086453 ABHIMANYU KUMAR

720 173844 ANKIT NEGI

721 147510 BIPINCHANDRA PRADIP NIKAM
722 105815 DHRUV SINGH YADAV

723 127487 NISHANT KUMAR

724 046888 VISHAL CHAUDHARY

725 155210 BHANU PRATAP MISHRA

726 188451 VISHAK VISHWANATHAN

727 045025 PURKAR SARANG ANIL

728 086840 GANESH M S

729 159018 KUMAR CHANDAN SINHA

730 173767 ARVIND KUMAR

731 086701 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH

732 172204 ANMOL SHARMA

733 156108 ADESH MAVI

734 111710 SATYAVIR SINGH

735 127351 ANKIT CHANDRA

736 137405 VIVEK SINGH

737 117809 SANJEEV SAHITHYA G

738 074321 MANMOHAN SINGH CHAUHAN
739 131148 AKSHAT GUPTA

740 118609 JASMITRIYA MAHARANA

741 107025 RISHI SHARMA

742 053590 VINAY SUNDER
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME
AIR FORCE

1 134033 SACHIN KUMAR RAI
2 126563 ADITYA RAMAN
3 171592 ANUJ YADAV
4 048722 MAYANK PUNETHA
5 166645 VIKAS PARIHAR
6 156425 ANIRUDH U
7 094982 TH SHURAJIT SINGH
8 017847 PRATEEK TYAGI
9 147509 AMIT D KALE
10 112316 SAGAR KUMAR
11 123459 NITIN GANJOO
12 161740 JAIDEEP RAWAT
13 151030 AKSHAY J JONDHALE
14 167915 SHIVANK PATHAK
15 005119 RAVINDRA SINGH GURJAR
16 123818 SHAHBEG SINGH GILL
17 171869 VIVEK TYAGI
18 003835 ALOK SARASWAT
19 162050 SUNIL KARMYOGI
20 162893 GAURAV
21 064707 DAMANBIR SINGH SEKHON
22 012657 VINAY DIXIT
23 167179 ASHISH BADONI
24 130833 PRAKHAR KUMAR
25 186515 VIBHAV PARIKH
26 154469 SAJAG KUNDU
27 086300 RAJAT VERMA
28 148311 MYANG HANG KULUNG RAI
29 189237 YASH TRIVEDI
30 167979 NAMITESH DIXIT
31 001969 YUDHVIR MAAN
32 124106 HIMANSHU KANWAR
33 107504 VINAY BHARDWA]J
34 033796 VARUN
35 067934 PREM SHANKAR MISHRA
36 159243 PRAKASH MISHRA
37 128849 CHINMAYA S VAIDYA
38 056007 ABHUIT SHYAMAL
39 008378 SUSHANT GARG
40 014782 BIKASH RAI
41 111235 BUDDHA SHANMUKHA PHANEENDRA
42 165900 SHUBHAM THAKUR
43 043355 LAKSHYA PUNDIR
44 067290 MALLIDI KARTIK REDDY
45 150550 PRADEEP RAJPUT
46 143095 SEHAJ VEER SINGH SIDHU
47 163500 AKASH NEGI
48 083408 DEOSTHALE ANGAD VINAY
49 121067 ASHISH KUMAR
50 094822 RIZWAN MALIK
AIR FORCE

51 124407 ASHISH SINGH BHADAURIA
52 166928 AVINASH KUMAR BHARTI

53 089664 RAVI DESHWAL



S.NO.

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
AIR FORCE

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

ROLL NO

048950
156905
033278
147191
133286
018168
085100
005600
005561
134153
083468
053704
125735
162060
047046
070071
150024
150229
068371
124814
167659
160140
089542
131213
119197
097982
186681
185506
053865
008795
144748
123978
085889
068492
077596
089702
103411
128701
136464
103238
044095
014957
056242
109634
029270
005921
067504

150984
001484
065408
149864
169065
022727
146664
092739
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NAME

VIVEK SINGH BHANDARI
THAVAMANI B

MD FAZEEL KHAN
GUNINDER DEEP SINGH SIDHU
SAMEER SHEKHAR
LOKHANDE OMKAR GULABRAO
VIKRANT BENIWAL
DEVESH SHARMA

NIEL DAVIS

PRASHANT KUMAR
SHIVANK

RONNIT ROY BURMAN
BHARAT KAUSHIK

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
ANJULESH

ANANT YADAV

BHUMIT MALIK

SHUBHAM TUKARAM DESHMUKH
DEVASHISH

ANAND KANTHI
HRIKSHESH KANDPAL
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
SHIMON DOKE

ROHAN JAIN

SHREY BARANWAL
MOHIT KAUSHIK

ATHUL K SHIBU
RANVIJAY SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH WAZIR
PRIYANK THAKUR

SAHIL MADAAN

JIGAR DHILLON

SUMIT KUMAR YADAV
JASJIT SINGH NATT
ASHIRWAD MISHRA

TH KHAOBVIIO WISDOM
UMESH KUMAR

ARJUN SABHARWAL
DEVENDER S SHEKHAWAT
NIKHIL KUMAR
VISHVENDRA KATARIA
CHANDAN KUMAR ROY
DEVANSHU TYAGI

KV S S SPRASAD

AYUSH MALIK

VINAY YADAV
VINJAMURI'STANLEY EMERALD

AMANDEEP SINGH
ANSHUL DAHIYA
ANUJ CHHETRI
VIVEK RANA

AVNISH SHAH
BALVAISHWER SINGH
ASHISH GOYAT
RISHABH SHARMA



S.NO.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
AIR FORCE

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

ROLL NO

117787
127799
082502
041022
125107
104034
077319
040386
044215
075133
169264
074099
177391
045985
139259
115626
193795
049959
109830
185740
103162
122843
022602
138003
042142
044066
186518
124608
194591
135626
071719
042306
133908
125134
191028
132237
154369
174503
111781
150824
042611
061607

183959
073584
098779
132861
106768
133428
001998
004222
088546
084770
094420
100326
111396
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NAME

CHIRAG PUROHIT

SHIV KUMAR YADAV
YASHASVI SHARMA
DEBABRAT SAIKIA
LOKESH SINGH TANWAR
ROHIT SHAW

PARAG SHAROTRI
AKASH SANJAY RODGE
AKHIL KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK AICH
PRIYHERSH

NIRBHAY JISHTU
YATENDRA SINGH
DONDE PRATIK PRAKASH
ASHISH KUMAR SAXENA
RISHABH KUMAR
SREERAG V MENON
GAURAV YADAV
BHAVESH SHARMA
ASHISH JUYAL
TEJESHHN

SONAM SINGH

RAHUL SHARMA
KUMAR SHUBHAM
ARPAN KUMAR NATH
MANDAR MILIND JOSHI
PARDIKAR SAUMITRA SANJAY
SWAPNIL SRIVASTAVA
S VINAYAGASUNDARAM
TARIF SINGH

ANKUR

AKSHAY PRAMOD KAKADE
MANISH THAPLIYAL
NITESH G SAMAGOND
RAHUL MALIK

PARTH BHARDWAJ
DIVYAK TIWARI
MANJEET KUMAR
ABHISHEK MISHRA
YUDHVIR YADAV
BHUVAN UPADHYAY
NITESH KUMAR SINGH

BALJIT SINGH
ANKUR SHARMA
HIMANK TIWARI
VIKAS KUMAR
HONEY KAUSHIK
ADITYA BISHT
SAAHIL CHAUHAN
GIRENDRA SINGH
MITHUN M NAMBIAR
B A SUHAS

ANIT PUNIA

ROBIN SHARMA
SARFARAZ KHAN SOHAIL



S.NO.

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
AIR FORCE

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

ROLL NO

011924
001433
066857
070863
085951
174206
125464
189267
007858
003792
136059
120447
071453
073726
126554
088220
033126
055819
092037
167149
088241
126693
067968
161100
053109
104629
093702
013967
079620
142656
172584
153934
112410
007541
165062
031977
169706

132696
084186
160339
129831
001632
089164
005581
081695
151942
083087
160931
098562
117765
110328
082800
009483
173083
171110
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NAME

KARTHIK U

VINOD KUMAR MISHRA
ARSHID HUSSAIN BHAT
BANOTHU SRINU

LONKAR PRATHAMESH MANGESH
YASHVIR SINGH

MOHITE VINAY VIJAYKUMAR
SHANDEEP BAL

SANGRAM SINGH CHAUHAN
VISHAL VERMA

ARVINDO MAHARSHI SHAH
ABHINANDAN CHATURVEDI
NITISH DAS

ADITYA MANRAL

ASHISH KUMAR

AJAY MARUTI PATIL
CHANNAPPA SHIVANAND KONDAGULI
SHROT SRIVASTAVA
LAKSHYA TOMAR

SHIVJEET SINGH

AJAY KUMAR YADAV
UTSAV SINGAL

VIVEK BENIWAL
PRASHANT PADIYAR
ABHIRAJR

PRATEEK SINGH

HAGE KAPA

TANUJ SHARMA
DEEKSHITH CHAND D
AKSHAT SHUKLA

AJAY SANGWAN

ALOK KUMAR SINGH
KETAN DEVAL

SUDHIR KUMAR

SURESH KUMAR

APOORY SHARMA
LOKENDER

GAURANG MEHTA

M AKASH

AKHIL MISHRA
SOURABH DHILLON
SATYAM SINGH
AMRISH DATTA
RAJESH SINGH
ABHISHEK SINGH GREWAL
SATPAL/SINGH

ASHISH VITTHAL MORE
HIMANSHU JARIYAL
PRANSHU UPADHAYA
PRATEEK NARWAL
SARATH KUMAR K
SUDIPTO BARUA
SUBHASH DHAKA
KARAN SACHDEVA
SHIKHAR TANDON



S.NO.

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
AIR FORCE

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

ROLL NO

085293
133284
134833
185422
017747
095089
077410
043742
113635
083741
160980
111715
126865
126724
112947
190354
089721
126680
065640
082782
040148
108159
077824
018128
098257
028336
126046
120751
153846
082972
081358
053590

051179
002991
146070
157606
171453
086701
189149
009902
087767
185308
114825
091002
013189
172650
117809
151622
156132
148790
046785
156108
002558
173844
046888
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NAME

ANJANI KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK SORAN
SUMAN SAURABH
SHUBHAM SINGH
AMIT NAIN

MRINAL SHARMA
PARTH SAINI

CHAW KONSENG BORPATRA GOHAIN
TARUN KUMAR
HARDEEP SINGH
ARJUN SINGH
KARANAM TARA CHAND
SHUKARDEEP SINGH SAGRIA
RAJEEV RANJAN
RAHUL YADAV
AMITABH MANRAL
GURVINDER SINGH
SUMIT LOHAN
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
AMAN ABBHI

B PANKAJ BHASKAR
NISHANT TOMER
ABHAY SINGH PUNIA
AKHIL TIWARI
ABHISHEK UPADHYAY
KARANBIR SINGH
AMANDEEP DELU
MANDEEP SINGH
HIMANSHU KUMAR
AYUSH GANDHRA
JAIDEEP TOMER
VINAY SUNDER

GAURAYV SINGH

ROHIT NAGAR

VIKRANT J DANDGE

SAGAR GUPTA

AAKASH SRIVASTAVA
SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH
VIPUL KATOCH

DEEPAK RAWAT.

SAWANT ANAY SITARAM
TAKHELLAMBAM NILAKANTA SINGH
ABHISHEK RAWAT

STHITA PRAINYA SATPATHY
SAHIL KHOZAN
LOKENDRA'SINGH
SANJEEV-SAHITHYA G
SHAKTI' SHARMA

SAKAL DEEP

ABHIJIT NIPANIKAR
KSHIRSAGAR AAKASH SATISH
ADESH MAVI

NISHANT JHOBTA

ANKIT NEGI

VISHAL CHAUDHARY
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

274 118609 JASMITRIYA MAHARANA
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME
NAVAL ACADEMY

1 126564 SAKET KUMAR
2 124133 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
3 124453 RAKESH SINGH
4 123173 SURYA PRAKASH
5 123973 SUNANDIT MAHAJAN
6 163340 RUDRANSH PANDE
7 171592 ANUJ YADAV
8 126563 ADITYA RAMAN
9 123013 SACHIN LAKHAWAT
10 124613 ABHILASH PATRA
11 125253 VIVEK YADAV
12 134033 SACHIN KUMAR RAI
13 166645 VIKAS PARIHAR
14 094982 TH SHURAJIT SINGH
15 048722 MAYANK PUNETHA
16 125893 HIMANSHU THAPA
17 151030 AKSHAY JJONDHALE
18 144584 JAY SINGH SULODIA
19 066261 ABHISHEK PRABHAT
20 052490 GAURAYV DWIVEDI
21 045673 ISHAN SHINGHAL
22 156425 ANIRUDH U
23 161740 JAIDEEP RAWAT
24 003470 SONU KUMAR
25 005119 RAVINDRA SINGH GURJAR
26 165740 AJITESH GOEL
27 121893 NAVNEET SUMAN
28 122053 ASHISH KAPOOR
29 162893 GAURAV
30 112316 SAGAR KUMAR
31 017847 PRATEEK TYAGI
32 147509 AMIT D KALE
33 162050 SUNIL KARMYOGI
34 041494 PAWAS RAJPUT
35 186515 VIBHAV PARIKH
36 087221 RAUNAQ IRFAAN
37 041997 ABHISHEK SINGH
38 117821 SHASHWAT SETH
39 003835 ALOK SARASWAT
40 004208 MOHIT MALIK
41 134461 AKASH DEEP
42 130833 PRAKHAR KUMAR
43 163435 DIWAKER SINGH.SHAHI
44 060101 ROHIN JUDE ROCQUE
45 167915 SHIVANK PATHAK
46 148151 AADITYA UDUPA
47 035390 RAHUL SAGAR
48 168527 ANUJ RAJPUT
49 132701 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR
50 016770 AJAY KUMAR
NAVAL ACADEMY

51 126533 ANKUR RAWAT
52 123459 NITIN GANJOO

53 167979 NAMITESH DIXIT
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME
54 167179 ASHISH BADONI
55 126853 RAHUL KADIAN
56 167725 ABHISHEK YADAV
57 187312 ANKUR DWIVEDI
58 067445 ARJUN ARUN KUMAR
59 123333 ABHINAV ANAND
60 012657 VINAY DIXIT
61 125093 SHESHANK CHAUHAN
62 123818 SHAHBEG SINGH GILL
63 039056 ANISH AHMED
64 120287 ABHIJEET KUMAR
65 151513 AAYUSH KUMAR
66 123653 AVINASH KUMAR
67 161326 KAJALE VAIBHAYV NITIN
68 124106 HIMANSHU KANWAR
69 045973 ANSHUL DALAL
70 031816 SACHIN AGRAWAL
71 089862 THANGMINGOU MATE
72 120448 PARWEJ ALAM
73 123497 VIVEK KUMAR
74 120206 ALLAMPALLI CHANDRA SEKHAR
75 133286 SAMEER SHEKHAR
76 126883 VARUN KUMAR RAI
7 123528 SUYASH BALYAN
78 089664 RAVI DESHWAL
79 044382 PRATEEK NIRMAL
80 167819 ALOK KUMAR GUPTA
81 128000 JALAJ SHARMA
82 160300 PARTH JUNEJA
83 165900 SHUBHAM THAKUR
84 043579 SHIVAM TIWARI
85 165647 KANISK MANN
86 050856 AKSHAT SINGH
87 162060 BHANU PRATAP SINGH
88 125576 LEONARD ARAMBAM
89 023647 RAHUL YADAV
90 195702 ANKIT SAURABH
91 005600 DEVESH SHARMA
92 090022 LALREMRUATA RALTE
93 124324 KAMAL SHARMA
94 063303 RITVIK ANIL NAUTIYAL
95 122827 ABHISHEK
96 171869 VIVEK TYAGI
97 131953 NIKHIL KUMAR VERMA
98 166579 ABHINAYV BISHNOI
99 122213 PARTH VILAS INDALKAR
100 064707 DAMANBIR SINGH SEKHON
NAVAL ACADEMY
101 163500 AKASH NEGI
102 111235 BUDDHA SHANMUKHA PHANEENDRA
103 158502 NITISH P NAIR
104 147191 GUNINDER DEEP SINGH SIDHU
105 027290 ANKIT PATIL
106 021403 DEEPAK KUMAR
107 033796 VARUN

108 159243 PRAKASH MISHRA
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO
109 130033
110 009583
111 027892
112 124814
113 014782
114 148311
115 156905
116 080954
117 125573
118 083468
119 150550
120 128849
121 083408
122 166475
123 067290
124 172051
125 143095
126 056007
127 001969
128 089702
129 124773
130 085100
131 107504
132 102893
133 047046
134 154469
135 118555
136 008378
137 164940
138 043355
139 120644
140 002291
141 005561
142 121067
143 012817
144 151022
145 009803
146 035617
147 125735
148 125336
149 124407
150 086300
NAVAL ACADEMY

151 166928
152 185263
153 193795
154 167659
155 082502
156 152885
157 067934
158 033286
159 101127
160 048950
161 018168
162 052265

163 042779

NAME

HRISHIKESH KUMAR
SHUBHAM SHANDILYA
PRASHANT SHARMA
ANAND KANTHI

BIKASH RAI

MYANG HANG KULUNG RAI
THAVAMANI B
HEMANSHU ROHILLA
ABHUIT BORUAH
SHIVANK

PRADEEP RAJPUT
CHINMAYA S VAIDYA
DEOSTHALE ANGAD VINAY
SHAILENDRA SINGH KHAMPA
MALLIDI KARTIK REDDY
SATVIR SINGH GAHRHA
SEHAJ VEER SINGH SIDHU
ABHUIT SHYAMAL
YUDHVIR MAAN

TH KHAOBVIIO WISDOM
NITISH KUMAR JHA
VIKRANT BENIWAL
VINAY BHARDWAJ
AKASH SINGH

ANJULESH

SAJAG KUNDU

ABHISHEK SAPAHIA
SUSHANT GARG

ABESH CHAUHAN
LAKSHYA PUNDIR
VIBHANSHU KUMAR
RAJINDER SINGH VIRK
NIEL DAVIS

ASHISH KUMAR

SACHIN DAHIYA

KRISHAN SHARMA
VIKASH KUMAR SONDLYA
ANUJ KUMAR

BHARAT KAUSHIK
SARATH RAJENDRAN
ASHISH SINGH BHADAURIA
RAJAT VERMA

AVINASH KUMAR BHARTI
SHASHANK SHARMA

SREERAG V' MENON
HRIKSHESH'KANDPAL
YASHASVI SHARMA

M DANISH KHAN

PREM SHANKAR MISHRA
GAJANAN GANGADHAR PATTANSHETTI
VAIBHAV

VIVEK SINGH BHANDARI
LOKHANDE OMKAR GULABRAO
ARJUN KRISHAN MOHAN
DEEPANSHU SHEORAN
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO
164 189237
165 088102
166 119197
167 186681
168 040551
169 103411
170 012260
171 172189
172 153190
173 127965
174 065408
175 088146
176 065221
177 090858
178 131213
179 094822
180 125107
181 040066
182 150229
183 119820
184 109557
185 007772
186 160140
187 022727
188 147990
189 093862
190 036714
191 104034
192 094662
193 073494
194 000024
195 125934
196 172687
197 062009
198 039820
199 030807
200 110595
NAVAL ACADEMY

201 110887
202 003226
203 041022
204 092262
205 149864
206 071775
207 068371
208 109634
209 050869
210 148264
211 122047
212 103238
213 134153
214 191316
215 122697
216 084422
217 005734

218 089542

NAME

YASH TRIVEDI

S ANDY SINGH

SHREY BARANWAL
ATHUL K SHIBU

RUSHIL DEV

UMESH KUMAR

ADARSH KUMAR
TOSHAN DWIVEDI
SANDEEP KUMAR

K S KRANTHI KIRAN RAO
ANUJ CHHETRI

DARWIN VIGNESH M
AMIT KUMAR DUTTA
ASHISH KUMAR

ROHAN JAIN

RIZWAN MALIK

LOKESH SINGH TANWAR
LIMAYE NIKHIL VINAYAK
SHUBHAM TUKARAM DESHMUKH
RANJIT SINGH GHOTRA
AISHWARY SHIVHARE
ISHAN SINGH

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
BALVAISHWER SINGH
PRAVIN K MATHAPATI
YUMLAM JOSE
ANSHUMAAN GANGELE
ROHIT SHAW

SUSHRUJEN PANGEIJAM
ANKIT NAIN

VISHNU KUMAR SHUKLA
PRITHISH R PATIL

ARUN KUMAR

HARISH SHARMA

SUMIT KUMAR
PUSHPESH CHAND MAHOVIYA
MANPREET SINGH KLER

ARPIT RAJANI
ARVINDER SINGH
DEBABRAT SAIKIA
ANIRBAAN CHOWDHURY
VIVEK RANA
RAVINDER JARAL
DEVASHISH

KV S SSPRASAD
ADHUNRAMESH
YOGENDER MALIK
ANKIT LAKRA

NIKHIL KUMAR
PRASHANT KUMAR
ABHINANDAN SUBHASH
AASHISH KUMAR SINGH
KRISHNENDRA SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR SWAIN
SHIMON DOKE



-26 -

N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO
219 018567
220 012966
221 020967
222 068715
223 146664
224 123978
225 099577
226 161580
227 129873
228 150024
229 044436
230 136464
231 097637
232 044095
233 057079
234 005921
235 051862
236 067817
237 124490
238 017472
239 031427
240 074099
241 070071
242 022602
243 042142
244 198884
245 026112
246 119541
247 001484
248 001433
249 097982
250 033278
NAVAL ACADEMY

251 053704
252 060869
253 160606
254 022407
255 067504
256 185506
257 075146
258 085889
259 107519
260 127523
261 147989
262 008795
263 038501
264 172447
265 131473
266 147669
267 161757
268 042611
269 066857
270 067410
271 169065
272 049959

273 133661

NAME

NILESH BHASKAR
KISHAN THAKUR

AJAY KUMAR PATHAK
AKASHDEEP ATTRI
ASHISH GOYAT

JIGAR DHILLON
VARDAAN SINGH
ANKIT RAI
PRABHAKAR KAJI
BHUMIT MALIK

RAHUL DAS S
DEVENDER S SHEKHAWAT
SHASHANK MISHRA
VISHVENDRA KATARIA
VISHAL SOLANKI
VINAY YADAV

KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA
SHABIR HUSSAIN
GAURAV TIWARI
LOKESH KUMAR YADAV
PRANAY RAWAT
NIRBHAY JISHTU
ANANT YADAV

RAHUL SHARMA
ARPAN KUMAR NATH
DWIJARAJ BHATTACHARYA
RISHABH KRISHAN
SHRUTIMAAN SHUKLA
ANSHUL DAHIYA
VINOD KUMAR MISHRA
MOHIT KAUSHIK

MD FAZEEL KHAN

RONNIT ROY BURMAN
ANURAG SINGH
SOUMALLYA PAL
KARAMVIR SINGH
VINJAMURI STANLEY EMERALD
RANVIJAY SINGH
ANJILICKAL ANNEL JOY
SUMIT KUMAR YADAV
AKAGRA SRIVASTAV
DHANJIT KUMAR SINGH
PANKAJ SADASHIV JADHAV
PRIYANKTHAKUR
AJATSHTRU RAMPAL
AMBER SAXENA
NAVEEN-KUMAR
JAYDEEP N JAGTAP
DEEPAK JOSHI

BHUVAN UPADHYAY
ARSHID HUSSAIN BHAT
SREERAJ S RAJEEV
AVNISH SHAH

GAURAYV YADAV
RAVISH UJJWAL



-27-

N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME
274 122377 ANKIT VATSA
275 040917 SANDEEP SINGH
276 047481 MAYANK CHHABRA
277 111047 RITESH SEN
278 128701 ARJUN SABHARWAL
279 083970 SUDEEP S
280 169264 PRIYHERSH
281 169903 PARVESH KUMAR
282 014957 CHANDAN KUMAR ROY
283 124418 MANOJ KUMAR
284 133428 ADITYA BISHT
285 190868 ANIL KUMAR
286 108444 RAJAT DHOTRA
287 091219 SAWAN KUMAR
288 135626 TARIF SINGH
289 177391 YATENDRA SINGH
290 054859 RAVI KIRAN JAISWAL
291 020284 DIKO KUMAR DAS
292 086911 PANDEY ROHIT JAWAHARLAL
293 057616 AMRITESH KUMAR
294 158817 SAURABH WALIA
295 092739 RISHABH SHARMA
296 172349 VIPUL TIWARI
297 050240 MATHEWS RAJAN
298 018043 PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH
299 075133 ABHISHEK AICH
300 132861 VIKAS KUMAR
NAVAL ACADEMY
301 120964 ANKUR KUMAR
302 123374 MANJUSWAMY BASAYYA HIREMATH
303 072463 ANUJ VERMA
304 160316 VISHNU SINGH
305 117787 CHIRAG PUROHIT
306 077596 ASHIRWAD MISHRA
307 144310 MAHESH | BIRAJDAR
308 061607 NITESH KUMAR SINGH
309 003514 SUNIL KUMAR BISHNOI
310 056242 DEVANSHU TYAGI
311 145224 VIKRAM KHARB
312 023871 AKSHAT DUBEY
313 194591 S VINAYAGASUNDARAM
314 175240 ROHAN CHAUDHARY
315 053865 GURDEEP SINGH WAZIR
316 054219 HIMANSHU.MISHRA
317 139259 ASHISH KUMAR SAXENA
318 093702 HAGE KAPA
319 185740 ASHISHJUYAL
320 002796 SANKALPYADAV
321 074005 SHANTANU MISHRA
322 025511 ARPIT KAPOOR
323 134893 LOKESH YADAV
324 088786 SIVAANAND B
325 056672 ABHISHEK RIKWAL
326 115626 RISHABH KUMAR
327 029270 AYUSH MALIK

328 069695 PAWAN SINGH DHAMI
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO
329 065223
330 073726
331 007858
332 174832
333 122843
334 150984
335 071719
336 059204
337 050530
338 006325
339 167149
340 112968
341 131041
342 127968
343 045985
344 059115
345 030774
346 168862
347 100326
348 091573
349 161567
350 001947
NAVAL ACADEMY

351 124608
352 174503
353 098526
354 124802
355 144748
356 158377
357 089509
358 123726
359 014440
360 003792
361 149188
362 069010
363 141385
364 062740
365 165648
366 110914
367 151510
368 141161
369 038512
370 136059
371 055819
372 116069
373 017305
374 154369
375 046625
376 109830
377 004799
378 042306
379 118449
380 133908
381 021546
382 125774

383 149384

NAME

THOMAS KAMALA KUNNEL STANLY
ADITYA MANRAL
SANGRAM SINGH CHAUHAN
KULDEEP TEWARI
SONAM SINGH
AMANDEEP SINGH
ANKUR

ANKUSH CHANYAL
AMAN BHARGAVA
ABHISHEK RANJAN
SHIVIJEET SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR

PIYUSH BHATT

KARAN BIR SINGH
DONDE PRATIK PRAKASH
RAHUL SHARMA
DHARMENDRA SINGH
MANISH YADAV

ROBIN SHARMA

MIDHUN A S

RAJAN BANYAL
ABHEESHT DWIVEDI

SWAPNIL SRIVASTAVA
MANJEET KUMAR

DEEPAK SHARMA

APURVA CHATTERJEE
SAHIL MADAAN

ADITYA JAIN

TANUJ PATHANIA

ROHIT P NAIR

AJIT SINGH

VISHAL VERMA

ATULBAL ANJANEY

UNNI MOHAN

RITESH KUMAR YADAV
APRAJIT CHAUHAN
DEVANSHU KATHAIT
CHITTI ROHIT KUMAR
VINAYAK S DESAI

ARJUN SEHGAL

PULKIT SINGH

ARVINDO MAHARSHI SHAH
SHROT SRIVASTAVA
DURGESH.BHADURIYA
RITURAJIMISHRA

DIVYAK TIWARI

PARKHE GAURISH NARAYAN
BHAVESH SHARMA
LAXMAN SINGH FAUJDAR
AKSHAY PRAMOD KAKADE
ARIHARA SUDHAN A
MANISH THAPLIYAL
NAVEEN KUMAR
MAHANTESH BASAVARAJ BARAGALI
PARVEEN KUMAR
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO
384 127799
385 044066
386 040386
387 172584
388 053109
389 000953
390 122636
391 093542
392 152000
393 099177
394 171111
395 131313
396 044215
397 081911
398 132113
399 073257
400 175983
NAVAL ACADEMY

401 012823
402 110433
403 013967
404 008643
405 140557
406 172551
407 174206
408 150824
409 191028
410 104629
411 053269
412 085293
413 183959
414 066537
415 011096
416 088546
417 152593
418 111781
419 009263
420 003452
421 121921
422 189267
423 088220
424 156105
425 153578
426 110328
427 079620
428 175878
429 080115
430 109457
431 126554
432 123054
433 068421
434 042952
435 126693
436 010938
437 122854

438 143148

NAME

SHIV KUMAR YADAV
MANDAR MILIND JOSHI
AKASH SANJAY RODGE
AJAY SANGWAN
ABHIRAJR

HIMANSHU

RAJIV KUMAR

TAGE DUSUSOW
SUBHRANSHU SHRESHTHA
ALLAN JOY DANIEL
SUBHAM MANDAL
VINEET PALLAV
AKHIL KUMAR SINGH
MOHIT SONI

ABHISHEK KUMAR
SHANTANU SINGH
NAGENDRA KUMAR

VISHAL DEV

SIGILIPALLI SATISH KUMAR
TANUJ SHARMA

DEVESH GUPTA

SATYA PRAKASH TRIPATHI
BIRENDER SINGH
YASHVIR SINGH

YUDHVIR YADAV

RAHUL MALIK

PRATEEK SINGH

AJEESH CHANDRAN
ANJANI KUMAR SINGH
BALJIT SINGH

WASIF MAJIED

ROHIT SHARMA

MITHUN M NAMBIAR
ABBHISHAECK BORA
ABHISHEK MISHRA
AKSHAY PRASOON
PRASHANT SINGH

SAIYAD WAHIB HASHMY
SHANDEEP BAL

AJAY MARUTI PATIL
AVINASH SN

SUBHASH KUMAR

SARATH KUMARK
DEEKSHITH CHAND D
GIRIDHAR GOPAL SHARMA
PRATYUSH SINGH
PRATEEK'TOMAR

ASHISH KUMAR
VENKATESH NAGARAJ KERKALMATTI
SHOAIB MOHAMMED ALI
TUSHAR SINGH

UTSAV SINGAL

MANUJ KAPOOR

WAQUAR AHMED

SUBODH BALYAN



-30-

N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO
439 117248
440 082257
441 015318
442 125726
443 122693
444 126366
445 173007
446 126847
447 001998
448 068492
449 110915
450 120447
NAVAL ACADEMY

451 073584
452 011924
453 125134
454 031977
455 030250
456 073343
457 009844
458 170641
459 084770
460 005940
461 145430
462 083087
463 107454
464 125921
465 113088
466 099292
467 169212
468 017087
469 029731
470 000113
471 058222
472 133284
473 125464
474 073152
475 045505
476 165062
477 135841
478 011343
479 111568
480 146711
481 175246
482 033126
483 085951
484 066945
485 079280
486 148588
487 071453
488 124129
489 171110
490 050219
491 005133
492 003413

493 013924

NAME

ABHIMANYU GURUNG
FARAZ KHAN

AMAL RAJ

SOMBIR JAKHAR

MOHIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY
PARTEEK LAKRA

DEEPAK KUMAR SUMAN
MRIGANK MUGDH

SAAHIL CHAUHAN

JASJIT SINGH NATT
POTHALA SANTHI GOPI KRISHNA
ABHINANDAN CHATURVEDI

ANKUR SHARMA

KARTHIK U

NITESH G SAMAGOND
APOORV SHARMA
SHOURABH KATOCH
KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI
VISHAL TIWARI

SAURABH SHARMA

B A SUHAS

TEJVEER SINGH

SOURABH SUNIL KALYANI
ASHISH VITTHAL MORE
ABHISHEK JOSHI

LUCKY YADAV

BHASKAR

N DINESH ANAND

ADITYA UPADHYAY
RUPAK KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR
VISHVENDER

GURSHARAN PREET SINGH
ABHISHEK SORAN

MOHITE VINAY VIJAYKUMAR
AMANDEEP BHADWAL
UZAIR AHMED KHUSRO
SURESH KUMAR

ANKIT GUPTA

RUDRANIL GHOSH
SANDEEP

TONMOY BARUA

PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV
CHANNAPPA SHIVANAND KONDAGULI
LONKAR PRATHAMESH MANGESH
MANOJ KUMAR
SANDEEP'KUMAR
ABHISHEK DALAL

NITISH DAS

PRAVEEN KUMAR KUNTAL
SHIKHAR TANDON

BHRIGU DUTT
DATTATRAYA RAMESH KHANDAGALE
JAGDHANE NEIL VILAS
TUSHAR BISHNOI
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO
494 026502
495 141528
496 072191
497 186518
498 066400
499 111396
500 110754
NAVAL ACADEMY

501 142656
502 089164
503 080951
504 133770
505 160980
506 127167
507 001632
508 107324
509 161100
510 148470
511 069675
512 132696
513 008277
514 106373
515 132237
516 126298
517 109147
518 113635
519 160339
520 046124
521 107553
522 126724
523 004501
524 095089
525 190354
526 074659
527 046975
528 047249
529 034404
530 024227
531 044385
532 067968
533 040148
534 173083
535 004222
536 135313
537 088241
538 104563
539 120457
540 171453
541 143029
542 007861
543 148789
544 060203
545 009483
546 101061
547 146184

548 151849

NAME

ANKIT MISHRA

BHONESH KANT VERMA
BEHERA HIMANSHU SEKHAR
PARDIKAR SAUMITRA SANJAY
SAURABH TIWARI

SARFARAZ KHAN SOHAIL
JUTTIGA SATYA SRINIVAS

AKSHAT SHUKLA

AMRISH DATTA

GOPI P

JESTIN MATHEW

ARJUN SINGH

NAVNEET KUMAR

SATYAM SINGH

ADITYA GUPTA

PRASHANT PADIYAR
UDAYKUMAR DEEPAKRAO CHATAP
MUKUND NARAYAN CHAUBEY
GAURANG MEHTA

AKARSH G

ASHISH RANA

PARTH BHARDWAJ

RAKESH CHAHAR

VISHAL PANDEY

TARUN KUMAR

AKHIL MISHRA

VIVEK TIWARI

TUMPALA VENKATA VARA PRASAD
RAJEEV RANJAN

PRAVEEN SARASWAT

MRINAL SHARMA

AMITABH MANRAL

T LAWRENCE ALEX SYAM SUNDAR
DURGESH KUMAR JHA
ABHUIT KUMAR SINHA

VIKAS VAIRAKANT GIRISAGAR
SANCHAY GARG

YADAYV VAIBHAV DADASAHEB
VIVEK BENIWAL

B PANKAJ BHASKAR

KARAN SACHDEVA

GIRENDRA SINGH

PUSHKAR KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR YADAV
ASOKAN:D

GAURAY SINGH
AAKASH:SRIVASTAVA
PRANJAL AGGARWAL

UMESH KUMAR YADAV

TEJAS VASANT MHETRE

SONU KUMAR SINGH
SUBHASH DHAKA

RAJAT GULERIA

AJAY KUMAR

KUMAR ANURAAG
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME
549 188913 PRIYABRAT BHUTIA
550 128004 SUJIT V MATALE
NAVAL ACADEMY
551 023391 AJAY PRATAP SINGH
552 088188 ANKIT CHAWLA
553 017640 AAKASH PANDEY
554 112410 KETAN DEVAL
555 151942 SATPAL SINGH
556 006219 BHANU PRATAP SINGH
557 149429 ABHIJEET SADASHIV POWAR
558 129934 JP BHATOTIYA
559 127235 RAHUL SAINI
560 134833 SUMAN SAURABH
561 160931 HIMANSHU JARIYAL
562 031656 SARVESH KUMAR RATHORE
563 108100 SAWAN KUMAR RAWAT
564 121774 BASANAGOUDA M PATIL
565 007541 SUDHIR KUMAR
566 092037 LAKSHYA TOMAR
567 150344 DEEPAK ARORA
568 153934 ALOK KUMAR SINGH
569 122182 VISHAL RATHORE
570 032957 SHUBHAM SHARDA
571 030121 RISHIKESH MEHRA
572 141769 LAXIT JOSHI
573 146439 UJAWAL KUMAR GUPTA
574 133073 SURYA PRAKASH
575 015681 MRIDUL SHARMA
576 063700 R M RAKESH
577 002793 AGRIM YOG
578 077410 PARTH SAINI
579 117658 ANURAG PATEL
580 001394 ABHISHEK ANAND
581 112750 CHANDER KANT PARMAR
582 051578 HIMANSHU SHARMA
583 119164 KAUSHALENDER SINGH
584 083741 HARDEEP SINGH
585 108033 PULUMATI SRI HARSHA
586 018687 ANKUR SINGH
587 081695 ABHISHEK SINGH GREWAL
588 097156 RAJAT TRIPATHI
589 070305 AMAN GUPTA
590 064679 SUNIL KUMAR
591 002991 ROHIT NAGAR
592 098562 PRANSHU.WUPADHAYA
593 094022 YUMLAM PULU
594 132704 DEEPAK TIWARI
595 077149 AJAY KUMAR
596 003159 AJIT YADAV
597 169706 LOKENDER
598 098257 ABHISHEK UPADHYAY
599 001171 AASHISH SHARMA
600 077824 ABHAY SINGH PUNIA
NAVAL ACADEMY

601 013189 SAHIL KHOZAN
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO NAME
602 112947 RAHUL YADAV
603 151509 KEDAR SUNIL DESHPANDE
604 001568 KIRIT NANUAN
605 091002 STHITA PRAINYA SATPATHY
606 121602 ARPAN N PATEL
607 111715 KARANAM TARA CHAND
608 055019 GAURAYV SINGH SENGAR
609 185308 TAKHELLAMBAM NILAKANTA SINGH
610 006587 YOGI MALHOTRA
611 153353 AAKASH SINGH JAADON
612 089721 GURVINDER SINGH
613 134604 RAMAN
614 082972 AYUSH GANDHRA
615 175269 AMANPREET SINGH
616 156564 ABHILASH A
617 121248 RAJESH KUMAR BASKEY
618 126680 SUMIT LOHAN
619 129831 SOURABH DHILLON
620 145381 BIRENDER SINGH
621 001069 NITIN SHARMA
622 070863 BANOTHU SRINU
623 005581 RAJESH SINGH
624 096899 NAVNEET KUMAR MALIK
625 099537 ANIKET UPADHYAY
626 015547 ANKUSH SINGH
627 010214 ASHISH NANDAN
628 124585 ROHIT KUMAR
629 170629 KAUSHAL SHARMA
630 021409 SANDEEP SINGH
631 011334 AMANJIT SINGH SAINI
632 153846 HIMANSHU KUMAR
633 148149 NIKHIL RAJENDRA PAWAR
634 047892 MANAYV RAJPUT
635 075477 RAVI JAKHAR
636 028795 KUNAL GUPTA
637 111613 PRAVIN SURYABHAN CHAUDHARI
638 065640 ASHUTOSH KUMAR
639 170631 PRATEEK MONDAN
640 172650 LOKENDRA SINGH
641 093222 LALHRIATPUIA
642 051179 GAURAYV SINGH
643 082782 AMAN ABBHI
644 079451 ANKUSH SHARMA
645 042626 SABNIS KAUSHAL JAY
646 108159 NISHANT TOMER
647 033124 SHEETALNIRMALKUMAR PATIL
648 156132 SAKAL-DEEP
649 155005 KAPILAHARSHAP S
650 076291 NIKHIL BISHT
NAVAL ACADEMY
651 065111 AMAN GUPTA
652 157606 SAGAR GUPTA
653 028336 KARANBIR SINGH
654 043742 CHAW KONSENG BORPATRA GOHAIN
655 081358 JAIDEEP TOMER

656 146869 VIKAS YADAV
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N.D.A. & N.A.(I1) EXAMINATION,2010

S.NO. ROLL NO
657 172711
658 011503
659 095142
660 017747
661 146070
662 148790
663 009902
664 135749
665 002558
666 124174
667 189149
668 151622
669 030046
670 114825
671 005729
672 014039
673 117323
674 016290
675 104668
676 076566
677 005509
678 009838
679 148309
680 010863
681 123573
682 126046
683 102535
684 126865
685 017632
686 022056
687 111803
688 046785
689 120751
690 046323
691 061349
692 087767
693 152139
694 127522
695 086453
696 173844
697 147510
698 105815
699 127487
700 046888
NAVAL ACADEMY

701 155210
702 188451
703 045025
704 159018
705 173767
706 086701
707 172204
708 156108
709 111710
710 127351

711 137405

NAME

ABHIJEET SINHA

GANESH KUMAR PUN
YANGLEM SIDARTH

AMIT NAIN

VIKRANT J DANDGE

ABHUIT NIPANIKAR

DEEPAK RAWAT
SHUBHENDRA SINGH
NISHANT JHOBTA
CHETANKUMAR S ADDODAGI
VIPUL KATOCH

SHAKTI SHARMA

SHIVAM PARASHAR
ABHISHEK RAWAT

LIHIL CK

ABHISHEK

PARVEEN KUMAR
PRASHANT SAURABH
RAMAN PANWAR

MOHIT GOEL

NEERAJDUTTA

ARUN MALIK

AVINASH KUMAR
SUBHRADEEP SINGHA
SHUBHENDU SHEKHAR SINGH
AMANDEEP DELU

SAURABH PRASHAR
SHUKARDEEP SINGH SAGRIA
MAYA SHANKAR THAKUR
VIKRANT KADYAN

DEEPAK KUMAR
KSHIRSAGAR AAKASH SATISH
MANDEEP SINGH

AJAY PUNDIR

NITESH CHANDRA

SAWANT ANAY SITARAM
AWANEESH CHANDRA PANDEY
HEMANT PANDEY
ABHIMANYU KUMAR

ANKIT NEGI

BIPINCHANDRA PRADIP NIKAM
DHRUV SINGH YADAV
NISHANT KUMAR

VISHAL CHAUDHARY

BHANUPRATAP MISHRA
VISHAKVISHWANATHAN
PURKAR'SARANG ANIL
KUMAR CHANDAN SINHA
ARVIND KUMAR
SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH
ANMOL SHARMA

ADESH MAVI

SATYAVIR SINGH

ANKIT CHANDRA

VIVEK SINGH
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S.NO. ROLL NO NAME

712 117809 SANJEEV SAHITHYA G

713 074321 MANMOHAN SINGH CHAUHAN
714 131148 AKSHAT GUPTA

715 118609 JASMITRIYA MAHARANA

716 107025 RISHI SHARMA

717 053590 VINAY SUNDER

CONCLUDED

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NEW DELHI - 110 069 - 27Th May, 2011/ 6, Jyaistha Saka 1933.



